
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Nabila Mar’atun Khasanah
JURNAL
ANALISIS DISKRIMINASI GENDER DI PT. SUMALINDO LESTARI …
JURNAL_NABILA_MK.docx
105.24K
18
4,871
32,823
18-Jan-2023 02:54PM (UTC+0700)
1994657806

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.




